RESIDENTIAL:
$65.00
$10.00
$75.00
$50.00

$50.00

COMMERCIAL:
$100.00
$15.00

$75.00

$50.00

Fees for Plumbing Permits
August 1, 2014
James Sine — Plumbing Inspector
508 252-3335
Alternate Inspector Brian Clark

Application fee

each additional fixture — water piping must be inc.
Additional fee for underground

All appliances ex. Water heaters, septic piping, mixing
valve, dishwashers, water softeners etc.

Additional call backs (two inspections rough and final
covered with the application fee)

Application fee

Each fixture including water piping

Additional fee for underground

Additional call backs (two inspections rough and final

covered in the application fee)

NO WATER SOFTNER SYSTEMS CAN BE HOOKED UP TO THE SEPTIC
SYSTEM PERTITLE V,

NO GARBAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS CAN BE INSTALLED WITHOUT FIRST
CHECKING WITH THE LOCAL BOARD OF HEALTH.

ALL WORK MUST BE DONE BY A MASSACHUSETTS LICENSED PLUMBER.




