Fees for Plumbing Permits August 1, 2014

James Sine – Plumbing Inspector 508 252-3335

Alternate Inspector Brian Clark

RESIDENTIAL:

\$65.00	Application fee
\$10.00	each additional fixture – water piping must be inc.
\$75.00	Additional fee for underground
\$50.00	All appliances ex. Water heaters, septic piping, mixing
	valve, dishwashers, water softeners etc.
\$50.00	Additional call backs (two inspections rough and final
	covered with the application fee)

COMMERCIAL:

\$100.00	Application fee
\$15.00	Each fixture including water piping
\$75.00	Additional fee for underground
\$50.00	Additional call backs (two inspections rough and final
covered in	the application fee)

NO WATER SOFTNER SYSTEMS CAN BE HOOKED UP TO THE SEPTIC SYSTEM PER TITLE V.

NO GARBAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS CAN BE INSTALLED WITHOUT FIRST CHECKING WITH THE LOCAL BOARD OF HEALTH.

ALL WORK MUST BE DONE BY A MASSACHUSETTS LICENSED PLUMBER.